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Дистанция 25 Мальчики, 200m Баттерфляй Год рождения 2004 - 2006
05.05.2018 Результаты

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки

1. Крюк Борис 2004 I СШОР "Юность Москвы", Москва +0.74 2:13.88 I 60.00
25m: 12.69 12.69 75m: 46.69 17.38 125m: 1:21.91 17.51 175m: 1:57.11 17.35
50m: 29.31 16.62 100m: 1:04.40 17.71 150m: 1:39.76 17.85 200m: 2:13.88 16.77

2. Тамаровский Максим 2004 I АНО ВКП "Дельфин", Волжский +0.88 2:15.15 I 52.00
25m: 13.54 13.54 75m: 47.30 17.33 125m: 1:22.33 17.67 175m: 1:57.83 17.67
50m: 29.97 16.43 100m: 1:04.66 17.36 150m: 1:40.16 17.83 200m: 2:15.15 17.32

3. Гофман Максим 2005 I ФизКульт, Ростов-на-Дону +0.70 2:15.78 I 45.00
25m: 13.45 13.45 75m: 47.10 17.21 125m: 1:22.32 17.70 175m: 1:57.88 17.41
50m: 29.89 16.44 100m: 1:04.62 17.52 150m: 1:40.47 18.15 200m: 2:15.78 17.90

4. Заглодин Артём 2004 II ГБУ "СШОР №23", Москва +0.73 2:17.31 I 41.00
25m: 13.47 13.47 75m: 46.60 17.12 125m: 1:22.25 18.04 175m: 1:58.99 18.52
50m: 29.48 16.01 100m: 1:04.21 17.61 150m: 1:40.47 18.22 200m: 2:17.31 18.32

5. Дмитриев Матвей 2004 I "Невская волна" СПб +0.70 2:18.56 I 37.00
25m: 14.17 14.17 75m: 47.77 17.16 125m: 1:23.95 18.16 175m: 2:00.45 18.33
50m: 30.61 16.44 100m: 1:05.79 18.02 150m: 1:42.12 18.17 200m: 2:18.56 18.11

6. Бабихин Данила 2004 II "Невская волна" СПб +0.64 2:18.75 I 33.00
25m: 14.16 14.16 75m: 48.47 17.49 125m: 1:23.56 17.67 175m: 2:00.07 18.60
50m: 30.98 16.82 100m: 1:05.89 17.42 150m: 1:41.47 17.91 200m: 2:18.75 18.68

7. Никулин Максим 2004 I СДЮШОР по ВВС ЭКРАН, СПб +0.69 2:22.56 II 30.00
25m: 14.27 14.27 75m: 49.31 18.13 125m: 1:27.02 19.17 175m: 2:04.87 18.69
50m: 31.18 16.91 100m: 1:07.85 18.54 150m: 1:46.18 19.16 200m: 2:22.56 17.69

8. Путро Александр 2004 I СШ Весна УСЦ Юность, Подольск +0.82 2:22.72 II 27.00
25m: 13.99 13.99 75m: 49.30 17.94 125m: 1:26.16 18.21 175m: 2:03.81 19.25
50m: 31.36 17.37 100m: 1:07.95 18.65 150m: 1:44.56 18.40 200m: 2:22.72 18.91

9. Казаков Никита 2004 I ДЮСШ г.Нелидово +0.73 2:27.16 II 24.00
25m: 13.78 13.78 75m: 49.36 18.45 125m: 1:27.19 19.19 175m: 2:07.09 19.93
50m: 30.91 17.13 100m: 1:08.00 18.64 150m: 1:47.16 19.97 200m: 2:27.16 20.07

10. Куринов Данила 2004 II СШ "Сатурн", Раменское +0.77 2:27.62 II 22.00
25m: 13.73 13.73 75m: 49.16 18.43 125m: 1:27.64 19.56 175m: 2:07.23 19.55
50m: 30.73 17.00 100m: 1:08.08 18.92 150m: 1:47.68 20.04 200m: 2:27.62 20.39

11. Чернов Валентин 2004 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.75 2:27.78 II 20.00
25m: 13.69 13.69 75m: 49.08 18.37 125m: 1:27.41 19.57 175m: 2:08.23 20.42
50m: 30.71 17.02 100m: 1:07.84 18.76 150m: 1:47.81 20.40 200m: 2:27.78 19.55

12. Битнер Владислав 2005 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.83 2:28.10 II 18.00
25m: 14.87 14.87 75m: 50.31 18.01 125m: 1:28.69 19.39 175m: 2:08.42 19.54
50m: 32.30 17.43 100m: 1:09.30 18.99 150m: 1:48.88 20.19 200m: 2:28.10 19.68

13. Чадов Илья 2005 II "Акватика", Казань +0.81 2:28.86 II 16.00
25m: 14.62 14.62 75m: 51.07 18.65 125m: 1:28.99 19.43 175m: 2:08.77 20.07
50m: 32.42 17.80 100m: 1:09.56 18.49 150m: 1:48.70 19.71 200m: 2:28.86 20.09

14. Поляков Даниил 2004 II МБУ ДЮСШ Долгопрудный +0.72 2:30.94 II 14.00
25m: 14.92 14.92 75m: 52.26 19.06 125m: 1:31.86 19.63 175m: 2:11.56 19.78
50m: 33.20 18.28 100m: 1:12.23 19.97 150m: 1:51.78 19.92 200m: 2:30.94 19.38

15. Юдичев Григорий 2004 II СДЮШОР по ВВС ЭКРАН, СПб +0.68 2:31.71 II 12.00
25m: 15.19 15.19 75m: 53.24 19.29 125m: 1:32.37 19.58 175m: 2:11.81 19.67
50m: 33.95 18.76 100m: 1:12.79 19.55 150m: 1:52.14 19.77 200m: 2:31.71 19.90

16. Шеняев Иван 2005 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.79 2:33.10 II 10.00
25m: 14.93 14.93 75m: 52.61 19.34 125m: 1:32.31 19.81 175m: 2:12.93 20.22
50m: 33.27 18.34 100m: 1:12.50 19.89 150m: 1:52.71 20.40 200m: 2:33.10 20.17

17. Костенко Павел 2006 II ГБУ ЛО "ОК СШОР", Липецк +0.79 2:35.31 II 9.00
25m: 16.00 16.00 75m: 55.03 20.09 125m: 1:36.41 21.27 175m: 2:16.88 21.41
50m: 34.94 18.94 100m: 1:15.14 20.11 150m: 1:55.47 19.06 200m: 2:35.31 18.43

18. Елистратов Илья 2005 II ЦСКА Москва +0.82 2:36.64 II 8.00
25m: 15.51 15.51 75m: 53.52 19.68 125m: 1:34.46 20.49 175m: 2:15.34 20.59
50m: 33.84 18.33 100m: 1:13.97 20.45 150m: 1:54.75 20.29 200m: 2:36.64 21.30
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19. Горбачёв Илья 2005 II ЦСКА Самара +0.93 2:38.58 III 7.00
25m: 15.17 15.17 75m: 51.78 18.72 125m: 1:32.99 21.05 175m: 2:16.50 21.90
50m: 33.06 17.89 100m: 1:11.94 20.16 150m: 1:54.60 21.61 200m: 2:38.58 22.08

20. Новиков Максим 2004 II Юность России, Смоленск +0.66 2:41.00 III 6.00
25m: 14.47 14.47 75m: 51.51 19.16 125m: 1:34.54 21.89 175m: 2:19.76 22.21
50m: 32.35 17.88 100m: 1:12.65 21.14 150m: 1:57.55 23.01 200m: 2:41.00 21.24

21. Корниенко Михаил 2006 II ДЮСШ "Юность", Екатеринбург +0.68 2:42.29 III 5.00
25m: 16.35 16.35 75m: 57.72 21.51 125m: 1:40.52 21.60 175m: 2:21.93 20.65
50m: 36.21 19.86 100m: 1:18.92 21.20 150m: 2:01.28 20.76 200m: 2:42.29 20.36

22. Тамбовцев Роман 2004 II Самбо 70 Юность, Москва +0.88 2:43.08 III 4.00
25m: 15.25 15.25 75m: 52.82 19.45 125m: 1:35.23 21.98 175m: 2:21.38 23.36
50m: 33.37 18.12 100m: 1:13.25 20.43 150m: 1:58.02 22.79 200m: 2:43.08 21.70

23. Кулинич Владислав 2006 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.93 2:43.24 III 3.00
25m: 17.09 17.09 75m: 57.76 20.96 125m: 1:40.27 21.44 175m: 2:22.93 21.12
50m: 36.80 19.71 100m: 1:18.83 21.07 150m: 2:01.81 21.54 200m: 2:43.24 20.31

24. Кузнецов Александр 2006 III Рекорд, Тула +0.71 2:45.63 III 2.00
25m: 16.03 16.03 75m: 57.16 21.20 125m: 1:41.06 22.07 175m: 2:24.67 21.26
50m: 35.96 19.93 100m: 1:18.99 21.83 150m: 2:03.41 22.35 200m: 2:45.63 20.96

25. Воронов Марк 2005 Iюн ШП Чемпион, Тула +0.73 2:45.67 III 1.00
25m: 16.15 16.15 75m: 56.53 20.62 125m: 1:38.02 20.93 175m: 2:23.16 23.01
50m: 35.91 19.76 100m: 1:17.09 20.56 150m: 2:00.15 22.13 200m: 2:45.67 22.51

26. Кутин Никита 2005 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.74 2:46.47 III -
25m: 16.08 16.08 75m: 54.73 20.13 125m: 1:39.16 175m: 2:25.43
50m: 34.60 18.52 100m: 2:02.64 1:07.91 150m: 2:46.42 1:07.26 200m: 2:46.47 21.04

27. Стрелков Илья 2006 II МБУС ОСШОР , Одинцово +0.63 2:48.45 III -
25m: 16.43 16.43 75m: 57.07 21.06 125m: 1:41.42 22.37 175m: 2:27.16 22.57
50m: 36.01 19.58 100m: 1:19.05 21.98 150m: 2:04.59 23.17 200m: 2:48.45 21.29

28. Бухтояров Владимир 2006 III МАУ "СШ №2", Протвино, МО +0.79 2:51.92 III -
25m: 16.62 16.62 75m: 58.10 20.99 125m: 1:43.24 22.53 175m: 2:29.57 23.38
50m: 37.11 20.49 100m: 1:20.71 22.61 150m: 2:06.19 22.95 200m: 2:51.92 22.35

29. Кувшинов Артём 2006 II КСДЮСШОР №10 "Олимп", Тольятти +0.87 2:55.53 III -
25m: 17.18 17.18 75m: 1:00.74 22.52 125m: 1:47.13 23.00 175m: 2:33.56 22.56
50m: 38.22 21.04 100m: 1:24.13 23.39 150m: 2:11.00 23.87 200m: 2:55.53 21.97

30. Волошко Артем 2006 III СШ №4, Москва +0.63 2:56.08 III -
25m: 16.70 16.70 75m: 59.27 21.89 125m: 1:47.13 24.97 175m: 2:33.64 23.52
50m: 37.38 20.68 100m: 1:22.16 22.89 150m: 2:10.12 22.99 200m: 2:56.08 22.44

31. Крюков Александр 2006 III Москва +0.84 2:59.42 Iюн -
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 1:00.62 22.55 125m: 1:48.16 24.13 175m: 2:36.61 24.63
50m: 38.07 20.79 100m: 1:24.03 23.41 150m: 2:11.98 23.82 200m: 2:59.42 22.81

32. Волков Егор 2006 II Москва +0.86 3:03.11 Iюн -
25m: 17.13 17.13 75m: 1:01.30 22.49 125m: 1:50.32 24.81 175m: 2:39.59 23.67
50m: 38.81 21.68 100m: 1:25.51 24.21 150m: 2:15.92 25.60 200m: 3:03.11 23.52

33. Снетков Михаил 2006 II Москва +0.80 3:06.25 Iюн -
25m: 18.59 18.59 75m: 1:02.20 22.76 125m: 1:52.40 26.83 175m: 2:41.26 25.61
50m: 39.44 20.85 100m: 1:25.57 23.37 150m: 2:15.65 23.25 200m: 3:06.25 24.99

34. Несмеянов Владислав 2005 III X-fit "ФОК" Марьино , Москва +0.85 3:08.74 Iюн -
25m: 18.15 18.15 75m: 1:03.87 23.97 125m: 1:54.80 24.90 175m: 2:46.06 25.83
50m: 39.90 21.75 100m: 1:29.90 26.03 150m: 2:20.23 25.43 200m: 3:08.74 22.68

35. Ладыгин Андрей 2006 Iюн МБУ ДЮСШ Долгопрудный +0.85 3:16.64 Iюн -
25m: 19.21 19.21 75m: 1:07.70 25.03 125m: 1:58.90 25.53 175m: 2:50.90 26.13
50m: 42.67 23.46 100m: 1:33.37 25.67 150m: 2:24.77 25.87 200m: 3:16.64 25.74

DSQ Шикунов Максим 2004 I "Невская волна" СПб II -
DSQ Матросов Виктор 2006 III Люберцы IIюн -
DNS Фроловский Владимир 2004 II ГБУ "СШОР №23", Москва -
DNS Османов Руслан 2005 II Тверская область -
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dsq full Корнев Егор 2004 кмс СДЮШОР по ВВС ЭКРАН, СПб I -
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